Section 5
Cutting Tools
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 5-555
HSS WOODRUFF KEY SEAT CUTTERS # 850 A & 850 B
For Woodruff Key # 6888 - High Speed Steel - Straight Shank
# 850 A Straight Teeth # 850 B Staggered Teeth
NOM. SIZE DATA
# 850 A # 850 B
WOODRUFF
A x W W mm A mm B mm C mm NOM. SIZE
4.5 x 1 1 4.5 50 6 x x 1 x 1.4
7.5 x 1.5 1.5 7.5 50 6 x x 1.5 x 2.6
7.5 x 2 2 7.5 50 6 x x 2 x 2.6
10.5 x 2 2 10.5 50 6 x x 2 x 3.7
13.5 x 2 2 13.5 50 10 x x 2 x 5
10.5 x 2.5 2.5 10.5 50 6 x x 2.5 x 3.7
10.5 x 3 3 10.5 50 6 x x 3 x 3.7
13.5 x 3 3 13.5 50 10 x x 3 x 5
16.5 x 3 4 16.5 55 10 x x 3 x 6.5
13.5 x 4 4 13.5 55 10 x x 4 x 5
16.5 x 4 4 16.5 55 10 x x 4 x 6.5
19.5 x 4 5 19.5 55 10 x x 4 x 7.5
16.5 x 5 5 16.5 55 10 x x 5 x 6.5
19.5 x 5 5 19.5 55 10 x x 5 x 7.5
22.5 x 5 5 22.5 60 10 x x 5 x 9
25.5 x 5 5 25.5 60 10 x x 5 x 10
19.5 x 6 6 19.5 60 10 x x 6 x 7.5
22.5 x 6 6 22.5 60 10 x x 6 x 9
25.5 x 6 6 25.5 60 10 x x 6 x 10
28.5 x 6 6 28.5 60 10 x x 6 x 11
22.5 x 8 8 22.5 60 10 x x 8 x 9
28.5 x 8 8 28.5 60 10 x x 8 x 11
32.5 x 8 8 32.5 60 10 x x 8 x 13
28.5 x 10 10 28.5 65 12 x x 10 x 11
32.5 x 10 10 32.5 65 12 x x 10 x 13
45.5 x 10 10 45.5 65 12 x x 10 x 16
“x” denotes stock availability
How to Order
Item #: 850 A
Size: 13.5 x 3
Quantity: 5
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	5A: Drills
	5-502: ROTATION CHART - DRILLS - CUTTING SPEEDS
	5-503: TWIST DRILL SETS # 338 S
	5-504: HSS JOBBER SERIES TWIST DRILLS
	5-505
	5-506
	5-507
	5-508
	5-509: DRILL BLANKS # 338 BLK
	5-510: EXTRA SHORT TWIST DRILLS # 338 XS
	5-511: HSS TAPER LENGTH DRILLS # 340
	5-512: HSS EXTRA LONG TWIST DRILLS # 338 XL & HSS TWIST DRILLS WITH REDUCED SHANK # 338 RS
	5-513: MORSE SHANK TWIST DRILLS # 345
	5-514: MORSE SHANK EXTRA LONG TWIST DRILLS # 345 XL
	5-515: CENTER DRILLS # 333 A & CENTER DRILLS # 333 R & SOLID CARBIDE CENTER DRILLS # 333 C
	5-516: HSS PREMIUM QUALITY PRECISION FORSTNER BITS # 7483 & HSS PREMIUM QUALITY PRECISION FORSTNER BIT SETS # 7483S
	5B: Taps & Dies
	5-518: TAP AND DIE SETS # TDS
	5-519: TAP AND DRILL SETS # TDRS & HAND/MACHINE TAP SETS # TS
	5-520: HSS HAND/MACHINE TAPS # 352 & ROUND DIES # 223
	5-521
	5-522
	5-523
	5-524: HSS LEFT-HAND HAND/MACHINE TAPS # 352L & ROUND DIES # 223L
	5-525: OVERSIZED HAND TAPS # 454 & UNIPASS TAP & DRILL COMBINATIONS # 451
	5-526: HSS SPIRAL POINT PLUG TAPS # 51
	5-527: HSS LONG SHANK PRODUCTION TAPS # 371 & HSS LONG SHANK PRODUCTION TAPS # 376
	5-528: HSS HEX RETHREADING DIES # 382
	5-529: FAST SPIRAL MACHINE TAPS # 413 & FLUTELESS THREAD FORMING TAP # 460
	5-530: HSS METRIC PIPE TAPERED THREAD TAPS # 158 & HSS CONDUIT THREAD TAPS # 40430 P & # 40430 B & HSS CONDUIT THREAD ROUND D
	5-531: TRAPEZOIDAL THREAD TANDEM TAP # 103 TR
	5-532: BSP TAPS, SERIES # 7352 & DIES # 7223 & BSP LONG SHANK PRODUCTION  TAPS # 7376
	5-533: BSPT TAPS # 7352 & DIES # 7223 & TAPER PIPE REAMERS # 749
	5-534: HSS BRITISH TAPS AND DIES, BSW & BSF
	5-535: HSS BRITISH HEXAGON DIE NUTS # 7382
	5-536: BA SERIES BRITISH TAPS AND DIES
	5-537: SCREW EXTRACTOR # EX & SCREW EXTRACTOR SETS # EXS & THREAD FILE RESTORERS # 140
	5C: End Mills, Reamers, Counterbores Etc.
	5-540: HSS STRAIGHT FLUTE HAND REAMERS # 206 A & HSS SPIRAL FLUTE HAND REAMERS # 206 B
	5-541: HSS STRAIGHT FLUTE TAPER PIN HAND REAMERS # 9 A & HSS SPIRAL FLUTE TAPER PIN HAND REAMERS # 9 B
	5-542: HSS HAND REAMER SETS # 206 S & HSS MACHINE REAMER SETS # 212 S
	5-543: HSS MACHINE REAMERS # 212 A, # 212 B
	5-544: CARBIDE MACHINE REAMERS # 212 C
	5-545: HSS MACHINE REAMERS # 208 A & HSS MACHINE REAMERS # 208 B
	5-546: HSS TAPER PIN MACHINE REAMERS # 2179 & HSS TAPER PIN MACHINE REAMERS # 2180
	5-547: HSS 1% EXPANDABLE HAND REAMERS # 859 A & # 859 B & HSS ADJUSTABLE HAND REAMERS # 5110
	5-548: HSS SHELL MACHINE REAMERS # 219 A & # 219 B & ARBORS # 217
	5-549: HSS 2 FLUTE END MILLS
	5-550: SOLID CARBIDE 2 FLUTE END MILLS & HSS 2 FLUTE DOUBLE-END END MILLS # 327 B2
	5-551: HSS MULTIPLE FLUTE END MILLS
	5-552: SOLID CARBIDE MULTIPLE FLUTE END MILLS # 844 C & COBALT SINGLE-END END MILLS
	5-553: HSS CAP SCREW COUNTERBORES # 373 & HSS CAP SCREW COUNTERBORES # 375 & PILOT
	5-554: COUNTERBORE SETS # 373 S & COUNTERSINK SETS # 1866 S & HSS COUNTERSINKS # 1866 & HSS COUNTERSINKS # 335 & HSS COUNTERS
	5-555: HSS WOODRUFF KEY SEAT CUTTERS # 850 A & 850 B